
Anglický jazyk – 25. 5. – 29. 5.   Hello everyone! 

ŘEŠENÍ – U 63/4 

1) I usually listen to ……     2 There are always….    3 I sometimes go…     4 I never watch… 

5 They´ve normaly got…     6 We don´t often go…     7 There´s always a school….. 

8 I can´t usually stay up late….. 

ŘEŠENÍ – PS 56/1a 

never – sometimes – often – usually / normály - always 

ŘEŠENÍ – PS 56/1b 

2 I don´t often get up….     3 We sometimes go to….     4 The weather is usully…     5 We´ve always got… 

6 We normály go to…     7 I´m never late.     8 We always have toast…     9 I can normaly stay up… 

10 There´s often a sports programme….   

ŘEŠENÍ – PS 56/2 

Například: 

1 I never play tennis. / I don´t often play… / I often play…    

2 I always get up at half past seven.    / I never get up…. / I don´t often get up…./ I sometimes get up….  

3 I usually read a book in bed./ I never read….       

4 I often listen to the radio. / I never listen…/ I don´t often listen….. 

5 I sometimes cook. / I never cook. / I don´t often cook. 

6 I often watch TV. 

7 I sometimes eat pizza. 

8 I never drive a car. 

9 I usually drink tea for breakfast. 

10 I always go swimming on Friday. 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

► 25. 5. 

PS 57/3, připrav si na čtvrtek 28.5., budeme kontrolovat 

U 64 / At the movies – Dr. Dread, slovíčka 6B  

Do sešitu 25 May: 

Adjectives and adverbs (přídavná jména a příslovce) 

U 65/3a, opiš si tabulku do sešitu, doplň chybějící slova podle článku na s. 64 

 

 



Na přídavná jména se ptáme JAKÝ? 

Na příslovce se ptáme JAK? 

Příslovce často tvoříme od přídavného jména tak, že přidáme koncovku –ly. 

Adjective 
(přídavné jméno) 

Adverb  
(příslovce) 

Adjective 
(přídavné jméno) 

Adverb  
(příslovce) 

bad badly brilliant brilliantly 
quick quickly sad sadly 
slow slowly loud loudly 
nice nicely quiet quietly 
dangerous dangerously careful carefully 
                                                                       VÝJIMKY 
Pokud končí přídavné jméno na     - y                      - i  
happy happily noisy noisily 
Pokud končí přídavné jméno   -le, vynecháme –e a dáme koncovku -ly 
terrible terribly gentle gently 
Nepravidelná přídavná jména 
fast fast good well 
hard (tvrdý) hard (tvrdě)   

 

----------------------------------------konec zápisu---------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

► 27. 5. 

PS 58/1, vypracuj podle pravidel v tabulce 

 

► 28. 5. 

PS 58/2, utvoř věty v průběhovém čase a přidej správné příslovce z cv. 1 


